/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

TENNESSEE VTRU GREGG PIERCEY 92 | VIRU GEORGE B KAWELL 74 | C2  ANDREW D REED 75
VT3 ROBERT M REDMOND 92 |VT3  STEVE BRYSON 72 | C3  STEVE WARD 73
SVCH DWAIN W MERCER 84 | SVCH DAVID COLE 84 |D1  DANIEL BRIMER 82
CROSSVILLE SHOOTING SPORTS PARK, | syRy  STEVE FROST 82 [SVRU LANNY PROVIENCE 80 |D2  DURAND SLEDGE 73
INC SV3  JOHNNY LAWSON 82 |SV3  STEPHEN G PAKIS 80 |D3  JOHNNY SOWDERS 69
CROSSVILLE, TN LYCH BOBBI BROTHERS 66 LYCH PHYLLIS DARR 67 E1 BOBBI BROTHERS 55
3/1/2020 SSCH  KELLY H RULE 83 |LYRU BARBARA W MILLSTEIN 50 |E2 NICKY C LOWE 41
MARCH MONTHLY SHOOT SSRU  CARL R RICE 81 |LY3  MICHELE ADAMSON 44 | E3 BENITA CALDWELL 39
SSCH  MIKE BRINK 75 |JRCH CARSON WALTERS 69
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: MARCH MEMPHIS SPORT SHOOTING ASSN SSRU  LARRY G GLASS 70 |JRRU DEACON O HIGGINS 61
MONTHLY SHOOT LAKELAND, TN SS3  SREVANS-JR 67 |VTCH ROBERT M REDMOND 85
36 Attended 3/7/2020 VTRU JEFF BROTHERS 84
CH ROBERT M REDMOND 95 MONTHLY REGISTERED SHOOT SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 2: MONTHLY VT3 DON PADGETT 83
M1  DANIEL TATE 92 REGISTERED SHOOT SVCH DAVID M ADAMS 83
M2 DARREL CLABOUGH 89 [ SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: MONTHLY 6 Attended SVRU GENE LOWE 83
M3 JAMES G HART 87 | REGISTERED SHOOT CH LANNY PROVIENCE 77 | SV3  LANNY D GRIFFIN 82
AAl  GREGG PIERCEY 89 | 18 Attended AA1  FRANK J BERTA 57 | LYCH EMMA SHUPE 59
AA2  TERRY REYNOLDS 8 |CcH  STEVE BRYSON 89 (a1 DON SHUMAKER 75 |LYRU BOBBIBROTHERS 55
AA3  DAN MERCER 87 | M1  DAVID WHILEY 71 B1 CHARLES H HUGHES 69 LY3  BENITA CALDWELL 39
Al RALPH NEWCAMP 87 |AA1  GEORGE B KAWELL 87 (B2  JOEWOOLSEY 55 [SSCH CARLRRICE 70
A2 STEVE CARTER 78 | AA2  STEPHEN G PAKIS 79 |D1  JOSEPH WADE 66
A3 CHRIS FROST 74 | AA3  LARRY G GLASS 78 | VTCH FRANKJBERTA 57 | SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: TN
B1 CHRISTOPHER CBROWN 79 | A1 JAMES L CLARK 79 [SVCH LANNY PROVIENCE 77 | POINTS RACE #4
B2 BRAD WOOD 75| A2 BRIAN RISHEL 66 [SVRU DON SHUMAKER 75 |38 Attended
B3 DON DUFFIELD 71 1Bl  SCOTT BUCHANAN 79 |SV3  JOE WOOLSEY 55 | M1  DANIEL TATE 47
a MARK A CLABOUGH 86 |B2  SREVANS-JR 69 M2  DARREL CLABOUGH 45
c2 DWAIN W MERCER 82 |c1  SCOTT MCKEE 69 | 5STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: MONTHLY M3 DON PADGETT 45
€3 JACKPRIEST 78 D1 BRAYDEN R ROUSE 71 | REGISTERED SHOOT AA1  JIM E CLEVELAND 41
D1 TIM GARDNER 80 [p2  JOSEPH WADE 66 | 19 Attended AA2  DAVID M ADAMS 39
D2 STEVEFROST 78 1D3  STEVEPITTS 56 |[CH  BRYAN JORDAN 42 | AA3  RONALD S ROGERS 35
D3 DURAND SLEDGE 77 1R SETH LADD 67 |M1  SCOTT MITCHELL 34 |Al  RICHARD L VICKREY 38
E1 NICKY C LOWE 64 |2 ROY H TRUCKS 65 M2 HAYES MCNEELY 31 |A2  JOHNNY COX 37
E2  BOBBIBROTHERS 55 | SICH BRAYDEN R ROUSE 71 |AA1  FRANKJBERTA 38 [A3  SHAWN L WALTERS 30
JRCH  IAN T MURPHY 72 |SJRU  SETH LADD 67 |AA2 GEORGE B KAWELL 36 |[B1 CARSON WALTERS 40
VTCH ROBERT M REDMOND 95 | VTCH STEVE BRYSON 89 [AA3  MICHAELR DARR 36 |[B2 NATHAN MEEKS 40
VTRU  DARREL CLABOUGH 89 | VTRU GEORGE B KAWELL 87 |A1  STEVE BRYSON 38 (B3 CHRISTOPHER CBROWN 39
VT3 GREGG PIERCEY 89 | VT3  BILLY W CLAYTON 77 |A2  JAMES L CLARK 34 |c1  BENTONDKING 38
SVCH DWAIN W MERCER 82 | SVCH STEPHEN G PAKIS 79 |A3  EDELEAZER-JR 26 |C2  MARKPALEY 37
SVRU  DAVID M ADAMS 82 [SVRU JAMES L CLARK 79 B1 ALLEN BARGANIER 34 |3 BRAD WOOD 36
SV3  STEVE FROST 78 |sv3  ROYH TRUCKS 65 [B2  JUSTIN K MURRY 33 [D1  DANIEL BRIMER 44
LYCH BOBBI BROTHERS 55 |SSCH LARRY G GLASS 78 |B3  SREVANS-IR 21 |D2  MARKBRIMER 37
SSCH  KELLY H RULE 85  [SSRU MIKE BRINK 77 | c1 SAM N MARTIN 32 D3 JOHNNY SOWDERS 35
SS3  SREVANS-JR 69 |C2  MARKHAYS 31 |E1 NICKY C LOWE 28
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MARCH c3 SCOTT MCKEE 29 E2 BOBBI BROTHERS 26
MONTHLY SHOOT SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MONTHLY VTCH BRYAN JORDAN 42  |JRCH CARSON WALTERS 40
48 Attended REGISTERED SHOOT VTRU STEVE BRYSON 38 [JRRU DEACON O HIGGINS 32
CH  DARREL CLABOUGH 96 | 48 Attended VT3 FRANKJBERTA 38 |VTCH DARREL CLABOUGH 45
M1 JAMEY BARNES 92 |cH DAVID COLE 84 | SVCH ALLEN BARGANIER 34 | VTRU DON PADGETT 45
M2 ROBERT M REDMOND 92 |M1  SCOTT MITCHELL 80 [SVRU KITT BRYANT 34 |[vT3  ROBERT M REDMOND 44
M3 FATE THOMAS 90 (M2  HAYES MCNEELY 79 [sv3  JAMES L CLARK 34 [SvVCH DAVID M ADAMS 39
AAl  GREGG PIERCEY 92 | M3  BRYAN JORDAN 68 |SSCH SREVANS-IR 21 | SVRU JOHNNY COX 37
AA2  DAN MERCER 91 | AA1  DON KOEN 83 SV3  LANNY D GRIFFIN 36
AA3  JASON A LOWE 8 | AA2  STEPHEN G PAKIS 80 | DEAD ZERO SHOOTING LYCH BOBBI BROTHERS 26
Al CHRIS FROST 86 [AA3  STEPHEN B HALL 79 | SPENCER, TN
A2 RALPH NEWCAMP 85 |A1  LANNY PROVIENCE 80 |3/8/2020 NASHVILLE GUN CLUB
A3 CARL R RICE 8l a2 EDDIE BASFORD 78 | TN POINTS RACE #4 NASHVILLE, TN
Bl JUSTIN REED 8 | A3 STEVE BRYSON 72 3/15/2020
B2 BRAD WOOD 80 |[p1 SCOTT BUCHANAN 79 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: TN POINTS | MUSIC CITY OPEN & POINTS RACE #5
B3 CHRISTOPHERCBROWN 77 1By  JUSTIN K MURRY 78 | RACE #4
C1  MARKACLABOUGH 87 |B3  CHARLES H HUGHES 72 |55 Attended SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: MUSIC CITY
c2 IAN T MURPHY 86 (1 SAM N MARTIN 73 [M1  KEVIN AGRIFFIN 91 | OPEN & POINTS RACE #5
c3 DWAIN W MERCER 84 [c2  JOEL DURHAM 72 | M2  DANIEL TATE 85 | 14 Attended
D1 DURAND SLEDGE 87 |3 SCOTT MCKEE 69 [M3  ROBERT M REDMOND 85 [M1  DONALD A CRAWFORD 86
D2 STEVE FROST 82 |p1  JOSEPHWADE 64 [AA1  DAVID M ADAMS 83 [M2  DAVID CWILLIAMS 85
D3 JOHNNY SOWDERS 8l [p2  STEVEPITTS 64 |AA2  GENE LOWE 83 | M3  LARRY THORNE 80
El ALEX PETTY 85 D3 MIKE REAGAN 58 | AA3  JASON A LOWE 82 | AAl  RAY MORRIS 85
E2  BOBBIBROTHERS 66 | E1  SETHLADD 55 |A1  JOHNNY COX 72 |A1  RONTJOHNSTON 79
E3 NICKY C LOWE 63 |2 ROY H TRUCKS 55 [A2  SHAWN L WALTERS 71 A2 RICHARD L VICKREY 72
SICH  ANDERSON P BROWN 83 |g3 DANA KOEN 32 |A3  CARLRRICE 70 |B1  HELEN MORRIS 78
JRCH  JUSTIN REED 8 |SICH SETH LADD 55 | B1 NATHAN MEEKS 83 |B2  GREGBREWER 75
JRRU  IAN T MURPHY 86  [SJRU  BRAYDEN R ROUSE 49 |B2 CHRISTOPHER CBROWN 80 | B3 LILLARD TEASLEY 73
JR3  ALEXPETTY 85 |JRCH JOE CAPPADONA 57 B3 WALTON GOGGINS 72 c1 JAY MCKNIGHT 81
VTCH DARREL CLABOUGH 96 | VTCH BILLY W CLAYTON 76 |[c1  JOHNNYLAWSON 75 |c2 ERIC SNYDER 76
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c3
D1
D2
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH

MIKE TAYLOR

WARREN L STRICKLAND
DOUGLAS R ASHWORTH
DONALD A CRAWFORD
RAY MORRIS

HELEN MORRIS

DAVID C WILLIAMS

RON T JOHNSTON
DOUGLAS R ASHWORTH
HELEN MORRIS

74
73
38
86
85
78
85
79
38
78

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: MUSIC CITY
OPEN & POINTS RACE #5

49 Attended

M1 DARREL CLABOUGH
M2 KEVIN A GRIFFIN
M3 DON PADGETT

AAl  JASON A LOWE
AA2 GENE LOWE

AA3  PAUL R GREGORY
Al RICHARD L VICKREY
A2 SHAWN L WALTERS
A3 JEFF WILLIAMS

B1 CARSON WALTERS
B2 DON DUFFIELD

B3 LARRY R JOHNSON
Cc1 JAY MCKNIGHT

Cc2 BENTON D KING

c3 ERIC SNYDER

D1 WARREN L STRICKLAND
D2 DURAND SLEDGE
D3 SCOTT BANNISTER
El KEVIN BROGDON
JRCH CARSON WALTERS
VTCH DARREL CLABOUGH
VTRU DON PADGETT

VT3  ROBERT M REDMOND
SVCH DAVID C WILLIAMS
SVRU GENE LOWE

SV3  JIM HUNTER

91
90
89
89
85
84
79
78
77
80
73
73
92
83
77
81
74
71
60
80
91
89
88
86
85
84

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MUSIC CITY
OPEN & POINTS RACE #5

89 Attended

M1 TOM SEAY

M2 KEVIN A GRIFFIN

M3 ROBERT M REDMOND
AAl HUNTER L PURVIANCE
AA2  JASON A LOWE

AA3  FREDERICK FOSTER - Il
Al RON T JOHNSTON

A2 WILLIAM F SCHMEISSER
A3 TONY KENNEDY

B1 DALTON BERRY

B2 CHRISTOPHER C BROWN
B3 STEVE R PURVIANCE
C1 BENTON D KING

c2 JEREMIAH WINTERS
c3 JAY MCKNIGHT

D1 SCOTT BANNISTER

D2 DURAND SLEDGE

D3 MARK LOVAN

E1l BRAD DEAN

E2 ADAM FOX

E3 MATTHEW MCLAIN
SJCH DALTON BERRY

SJRU  SARA FOX

SJ3 ALEX DEAN

JRCH HUNTER L PURVIANCE
JRRU  CARSON WALTERS
JR3 SKYE A MCLAIN

VTCH ROBERT M REDMOND
VTRU DARREL CLABOUGH
VT3  KENNY FOSTER

SVCH RON TJOHNSTON
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98
94
92
85
82
82
82
82
79
83
81
78
82
81
79
73
71
65
74
68
67
83
65
60
85
77
75
92
91
87
82

SVRU LANNY D GRIFFIN 79
SV3  GENE LOWE 77
LYCH SKYE A MCLAIN 75
LYRU SARA FOX 65
LY3 EMMA SHUPE 57
SSCH NORMAN MATUSEWICZ 72
SSRU  JOE PULLEY 70

MONTGOMERY COUNTY SHOOTING
COMPLEX LLC

SOUTHSIDE, TN

3/22/2020

POINTS RACE #6

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: POINTS RACE

#6

47 Attended

M1 KEVIN A GRIFFIN 94
M2 KENNY FOSTER 94
M3 LANNY D GRIFFIN 91
AAl  ISACLVANWORMER 94
AA2  ANDERSON P BROWN 93
AA3  HUNTER L PURVIANCE 90
Al TONY KENNEDY 87
A2 RICHARD L VICKREY 85
A3 WILLIAM F SCHMEISSER 83
B1 SETH W PROCTOR 87
B2 CARSON WALTERS 87
B3 STEVE E THOMPSON 83
Cc1 SETH RATLIFF 96
Cc2 SARA M RATLIFF 83
C3 DENNIS L VAN WORMER JR 82
D1 BRAD DEAN 85
D2 JIM SHUPE 65
D3 ALEX DEAN 65
El STEVE CHRISTENSEN 82
E2 CHLOE PEMBERTON 69
E3 HUNTER SCHMEISSER 69
SJCH ANDERSON P BROWN 93
SJRU  CHLOE PEMBERTON 69
SJ3 JAMES REED MCKNIGHT Il 69
JRCH SETH RATLIFF 96
JRRU  ISAC L VANWORMER 94
JR3 HUNTER L PURVIANCE 90
VTCH KENNY FOSTER 94
VTRU MARTY K MOORE 85
VT3 RICHARD L VICKREY 85
SVCH LANNY D GRIFFIN 91
SVRU GENE LOWE 88
LYCH SARA M RATLIFF 83
LYRU EMMA SHUPE 70
LY3 CHLOE PEMBERTON 69

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1:
POINTS RACE #6

23 Attended

M1 LANNY D GRIFFIN 47
M2 KEVIN A GRIFFIN 47
M3 MARTY K MOORE 44
AAl  ISACLVANWORMER 45
AA2  HUNTER L PURVIANCE 44
AA3  ANDERSON P BROWN 43
Al RICHARD L VICKREY 44
A2 TONY KENNEDY 43
A3 SHAWN L WALTERS 37
Bl CARSON WALTERS 41
B2 STEVE R PURVIANCE 37
B3 DON DUFFIELD 27
C1 BRAD WOOD 39
c2 DENNIS L VAN WORMER JR 37
c3 MARK PALEY 36
El COLBY BYARD 31
SJCH ANDERSON P BROWN 43
SJRU  COLBY BYARD 31
JRCH ISAC L VANWORMER 45

JRRU
JR3

VTCH
VTRU
VT3

SVCH
SVRU

HUNTER L PURVIANCE
CARSON WALTERS
MARTY K MOORE
RICHARD L VICKREY
KENNY FOSTER
LANNY D GRIFFIN
GENE LOWE

44
41
44
44
42
47
42
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